.:J L!J 0
0
:,;
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE ITEM
NO.
. 70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701606
. 70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701602

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0021 0005
80% FED 80% FED
20% STATE 20% STATE 100% STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
74,075 0 0
25,025 0 0
1,857 0 0
120,144 0 0
7,053 0 0
2,103 0 0
19,695 0 0
4,284 0 0
22 24 0
GREEN BAY ROAD • RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROVEMENTS ��ti SECTION COUNTY lsWE
T
t'}sl s�i
rr
2144 1 2024-951-RS. SW COOK I 114 I 7
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62W73
SCALE: I SHEET 5 OF 9 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/25/2025
.:J L!J 0
0
:,;
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE ITEM
NO.
72400310 REMOVE SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1
. 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
. 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
. 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
. 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
. 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
. 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
. 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0021 0005
80% FED 80% FED
20% STATE 20% STATE 100% STATE
TR AFFIC
SIGNALS
0 15 0
619 0 0
40,048 0 0
2,351 0 0
701 0 0
6,565 0 0
1,428 0 0
1,224 0 0
1,224 0 0
25,033 0 0
0 433 0
0 17 0
0 9 0
0 6,084 0
GREEN BAY ROAD • RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROVEMENTS ��ti SECTION COUNTY lsWE
T
t'}sl s�i
rr
2144 1 2024-951-RS, SW COOK I 114 I 8
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62W73
SCALE: I SHEET 6 OF 9 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/25/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
.:J L!J 0
0
:,;
CODE ITEM
NO.
. X8760200 ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0021 0005
80% FED 80% FED
20% STATE 20% STATE 100% STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
0 68 0
0 120 0
0 2 0
0 0 34
412 0 0
0 9 0
1 0 0
GREEN BAY ROAD • RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROVEMENTS ��ti SECTION COUNTY lsWE
T
t'}sl s�i
rr
2144 1 2024-951-RS. SW COOK I 114 I 11
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62W73
SCALE: NTS I SHEET 9 OF 9 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
20076600 TRAINEES HOUR 500
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500
500
500
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
0042 SYMBOL
Scott.Pearce
0042 SYMBOL
Scott.Pearce
0042
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/25/2025
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
USER NAME =
PLOT DATE = DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA. TO STA.
-
-